Description
CS Community Center
CS Rotunda Tile Roof
Pines Rec. Center
Pasadena Park Restrooms
Studio 18
Eastside Maint. Building
FSU Building B
Total:
Total w/ P&P Bond:

Contingency
Permit Allowance
Total Cost

Location
Carl Shechter
Pines Rec. Center
Pasadena Park Restrooms
Studio 18
Eastside Maint. Building
FSU Building B

David Bange

506,847.00
30,000.00
15,352.00

7,664.00

108,571.00
43,120.00

198,321.00

909,875.00

955,368.75

95,536.88
28,661.06
1,079,566.69

Base
536,847.00
15,352.00
7,664.00
108,571.00
43,120.00
198,321.00

v nunmnuvnon

Paul Bange
498,671.00
25,000.00
15,763.00
11,415.00
120,633.00
38,200.00
199,983.00
909,665.00
955,148.25

Base w/ P&P
563,689.35
16,119.60
8,047.20
113,999.55
45,276.00
208,237.05

Therma Seal

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

v nunmnuvnon

483,339.00
35,038.00
35,807.00
14,663.00
97,250.00
61,106.00

244,151.00

971,354.00

990,781.08

Contingency

56,368.94
1,611.96
804.72
11,399.96
4,527.60
20,823.71

Permit Allowance

Fullcover

379,000.00
152,500.00
19,900.00
15,000.00
133,000.00
49,000.00
195,000.00
943,400.00
971,702.00

16,910.68
483.59
241.42

3,419.99
1,358.28
6,247.11

Assured Contracting

R e A R - - A e -

wvnunuv-onm oo n

727,800.00
21,250.00
76,000.00
10,600.00

147,600.00
28,450.00
88,500.00

1,100,200.00
1,133,206.00

Total
636,968.97
18,215.15
9,093.34
128,819.49
51,161.88
235,307.87
1,079,566.69

$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$

Trusted

1,350,000.00
48,300.00
22,750.00
18,300.00
258,450.00
58,300.00
399,000.00
2,155,100.00
2,219,753.00



